
   

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.LTD 

 

 
C:\Program Files (x86)\PDF Tools AG\3-Heights(TM) Document Converter Service\Temp\e908d926294085b44e12685cc6763d697118c2b95ed2343f2ca0b042c601ed00.doc             

     

SRM e-Tender Notice 
Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through E-tender process of MSETCL in two-bid system 
from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. RFx No- 7000012890  , Particulars: Supply of stationary,  
printed forms, printed   books etc for EHV Project Circle Nasik including EHV Project Divsion Nasik & Jalgaon,   
Estimated cost: 382,854.00, E.M.D. (1% of est. cost): Rs. 3828.54/-, Tender cost in Rs. 500.00+% GST , Sale 
period:  25.05.09  to  09.06.19 , Last Date of Submission:  09.06.19 up to 23:59 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. 
bid):   10.06.19  at 10:00Hrs. (If possible). Contact person: Executive Engineer (Admin) Tel. No.0253-2403044, for 
further details please visit to http://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 
                                            Superintending Engineer, EHV Project Circle, MSETCL, Nashik.  
Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

 
               Sd/- 

Superintending Engineer,  

           EHV Proj Circle MSETCL, Nashik 

 

 

 

 
 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

